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D&T (RESISTANT MATERIALS) SAA SESSIONS

Tuesday 15 September
Introduction to the D & T course and
team

Tuesday 22 September
National Curriculum: Overview of
Design and Technology in the
National Curriculum

Tuesday 29 September
Structured Learning: National
Strategy in Design and Technology 

Tuesday 6 October
Structured Learning:  Lesson
Planning in Design and Technology

Tuesday 13 October
Structured Learning: The Design
Process

Tuesday 20 October
Structured Learning: Planning
Schemes of Work

Tuesday 3 November
Teaching Models: Pedagogic
Strategies – Core Health and Safety
training

Tuesday 10 November
Teaching Models: Pedagogic
Strategies – Working with Wood 1

Tuesday 17November
Teaching Models: Pedagogic
Strategies – Working with Wood 2

Tuesday 24 November
Teaching Models: Pedagogic
Strategies – Health and Safety:
Woodworking Machinery

Tuesday 1 December
Health and Safety: Metalworking
Machinery

Tuesday 8 December
Teaching Models: Pedagogic
Strategies – Working with Plastics 1

Monday 15 December
Teaching Models: Pedagogic
Strategies – Working with Plastics 2

Tuesday 5 January
Using ICT to enhance learning: CAD/
CAM 2D Design and Pro Desktop

Monday 11 January
Inclusion: EAL pupils in D & T

Tuesday 12 January
Using ICT to enhance learning: CAD/
CAM outputting to plotter, mill and
laser

Tuesday 19 January
Using ICT to enhance learning: Use
of the Interactive Whiteboard

Tuesday 26 January
Health and Safety: Health and Safety
Core Checklist

Tuesday 2 February
Using ICT to enhance learning:
Health and Safety RM extension

Tuesday 9 February
Planning and Assessment:
Introduction to GCSE project

Tuesday 23 February
Assessment: Key Stage 3 assessment

Tuesday 2 March
Assessment: Key Stage 4 assessment

Tuesday 9 March
Health and Safety: Health and Safety
in the use of Planer/ Thicknesser

Tuesday 16 March
Differentiation: Catering for the
needs of children with different
abilities in Resistant Materials.

Tuesday 23 March
Differentiation: Catering for the
needs of children with different
abilities in Graphics.

Tuesday 30 March
Course Requirements: Health and
Safety Registration and Sign off

Tuesday 20 April
Teaching models: Pedagogic
Strategies Skills in Metal 1

Tuesday 27 April
Teaching models: Pedagogic
Strategies Skills in Metal 2

Tuesday 4 May
Assessment: GCSE Project follow up

Tuesday 11 May
Teaching models: Pedagogic
Strategies Mechanisms 1

Tuesday 18 May
Teaching models: Pedagogic
Strategies Mechanisms 2

Tuesday 25 May
Teaching models: Pedagogic
Strategies Electronics 1

Tuesday 8 June
Teaching models: Pedagogic
Strategies Electronics 2

Tuesday 15 June
Course Requirements: Final
Assessment

Jeff Bell

To be advised when booking

£50.00

Jayne Ellery 

Tel: 01582 493680

e-mail: jayne.ellery@
chilterntraininggroup.org

CONTACT

FEES

LOCATION

SUBJECT CO-ORDINATOR

ctgctg


